IN THE HIGH COURT GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

UNOPPOSED MOTION — COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE THOBANE

59. NTSIKA ICT HOLDINGS

60. RCL FOODS CONSUMER

61. SAND STONE HOME OWNERS

62. 'S M PATTERSON

63. STANZA PROPERTY

64.S N ADDISON

65. T MOTHAPO

66. B/C OF HEREFORD

15 NOVEMBER 2024

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

NATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP

MIN OF AGRICULTURE+3

T D MAFU

MIN OF JUSTICE+3

CJVERMEULEN+1

DG HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF EDUCATION+3

A C MALYAMUNGU

094325/24

070786/23

058401/24

044765/24

063327/24

058391/24

041139/24

058187/24



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

P ACKERMAN

H PENG

EX PARTE: T R CONRADIE

EX PARTE: A GERMISHUYS

NEWNET PROPERTIES

SSBOTHA

S S MOUKANGOE

R L WILLIAMS

B/C OF LEGENE

CHANGING TIDES

T M MOLEBALOA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ECONOCOM 31 CC

DG HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

M O RAMATSUI

T MALEKA

RAF

093459/24

069633/24

113947/24

112765/24

051864/23

7251/22

71678/18

52412/18

070076/24

045347/22

1688/13



78.S L NKOSI VS RAF 35517/15

79. B/C OF SUNNYSIDE GALLERIES VS M G NCUBE 012081/22
80. SB GUARANTEE VS M NGORIMA 032085/24
81. FNB BANK LTD VS B MANGANYI 048084/23
82. INVESTEC BANK LTD VS S B SHEZI 045891/24
83. T KAMALA VS DG HOME AFFAIRS 039535/24
84. WEST REEF PLANT VS BLACKWOODS GROUP CC 092090/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

85. STD BANK LTD VS R J COERTZE 088126/23
86. T SIBUTI VS G MBOWANE 109822/23
87. D C MAKHANANESA VS RAF 008065/22

88. VESLES CIVILS CC VS ZERO AZANIA LTD 049653/22



